NCAUSBCA 74th Annual
Women's Championship Tournament

Official Prize List
TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Just for Fun II 27 2,832 930 $800.00 Waldorf, MD
2 BKDN 62 2,830 741 $550.00 Bowie, MD
3 Travelers #7 45 2,805 696 $350.00 Upper Marlboro, MD
4 Traveler's Mixed #1 20 2,802 768 $300.00 Lanham, MD
5 The Money Train 40 2,774 174 $250.00 Waldorf, MD
6 FAITH 60 2,765 699 $220.00 Columbia, MD
7 Fridav Duo Ladies 1 50 2,749 405 $190.00 Capitol Hats, MD
8 The Misfits 57 2,744 843 $160.00 White Plains, MD
9 Chocolate Thunder 54 2,743 831 $150.00 Suitland, MD
SCRATCH TEAM
Pos Name Entry Score Prize City
1 The Money Train 40 2,600 $120.00 Waldorf, MD

2 Up the Boards 29 2,586 $60.00 Bowie, MD



DOUBLES

Pos Names Entry Score Hdcp Prize City
1 Henrv, Clara C / Williams, Katrina P 36 1,528 468 $500.00 Washinaton, DC
2 Peoples, Carolyn V / Sharp, Mabel G 58 1,445 297 $350.00 Bowie, MD
3 Gaines, Andrea C / Riffey, Leslie A 60 1,428 345 $300.00 Columbia, MD
4 Gouldman, Cat M/ Flynn, Janis L 14 1,427 420 $250.00 Bethesda, MD
5 Kniaght, Keva ] / Garrett, Diane P 62 1,416 429 $225.00 Bowie, MD
6 Miller, Vera D / Jackson, Leslie R 9 1,415 390 $200.00 Fort Washinaton, MD
7 Allen, Suprena E / James, Barbara A 7 1,412 306 $175.00 Fort Washinaton, MD
8 Youna, Gloria T / Jones, Frederica O 22 1,404 405 $150.00 Washington, DC
9 Greene-Nowden, Laverne / Wilson, Rachel N 38 1,403 228 $125.00 Lanham, MD
10 Petitto, Moncel E / Wherry, Karen D 27 1,399 438 $100.00 Waldorf, MD
11 Shaw, Jovce M / Edwards, Peaay V 22 1,397 477 $90.00 Washinaton, DC
12 Jones, Lynda F / Jones, Barbara L 31 1,396 411 $80.00 Alexandria, VA
13 Wise, Amanda N / Bell, Tiffanie E 29 1,392 63 $72.50 Bowie, MD
Silas, Denise I / Hickmon, Dawn R 53 1,392 210 $72.50 Fort Washinaton, MD
15 Hawkins, Juana M / Johnson-Lassiter, Zena A 8 1,390 366 $67.00 Fort Washinaton, MD
16 McCall, Lillian H / Andrews, Jane E 48 1,385 411 $64.00 Washington, DC
17 Proctor, Martina B / Jackson, Lorraine W 23 1,384 567 $62.00 Washinaton, DC
18 Palmer, Leslie L / Owens, Stephanie M 56 1,382 333 $60.00 Laurel, MD

SCRATCH DOUBLES

Pos Names Entry Score Prize City
1 Wise, Amanda N / Bell, Tiffanie E 29 1,329 $120.00 Bowie, MD
2 Tolson, Adrienne N / Evans, Briana R 40 1,261 $60.00 Waldorf, MD



SINGLES
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Hilliard, Latonva D
Pereira, Karla L
Riffey, Leslie A
Bowling, Angela F
Bover, Jennifer
Jackson, Leslie R
Edwards, Peaay V
Small, Sheila L
Middleton, Shaunita L
Peoples, Carolyn V
McDowell, Brenda A
Williams, Katrina P
Crews, Anne E
Murphy, Penny K
McConnell, Nichele M
Knight, Keva J
Middleton, LaKisha A
Greene, Bessie M
Allen, Karen M
Rogers, Rita R

Johnson-Clark, Carletha O

Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Greene, Evelyn C
Miller, Vera D
Jenkins, Sharon
Jones, Lynda F

Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C

Wherry, Karen D
Harcum, Yvette
Fuller, Brenda R
Young, Ida M
Wilson, Jacaueline B
McCall, Lillian H
Lillv, Aanes C
Hopps, Aanes ]
Williams, Linda C
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Pereira, Karla L
McConnell, Nichele M
Jefferson, Alfreda Y
Evans, Briana R

Entry

Entry
55
15
29
40
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792
783
763
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717
689
680
653
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312
66
165
120
177
132
198
198
180

Prize
$400.00
$275.00
$200.00
$175.00
$137.50
$137.50
$100.00

$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$75.00
$70.00
$65.50
$65.50
$56.00
$52.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$46.00
$44.50
$44.50
$43.00
$42.00
$41.50
$41.50
$40.00
$39.00
$38.50
$38.50
$36.50
$36.50
$36.00
$35.50
$35.50

Prize
$120.00
$60.00
$40.00
$32.00

City

Fairmount Heights, MD
Bowie, MD
Columbia, MD
Waldorf, MD

Fairfax, VA

Fort Washinaton, MD
Washinaton, DC

Fort Washinaton, MD
Waldorf, MD

Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Silver Sprina, MD
Fairfax, VA

Gwynn Oak, MD
Capitol Hats, MD
Waldorf, MD
Suitland, MD
Columbia, MD

Fort Washinaton, MD
Fort Washinaton, MD
Bowie, MD
Columbia, MD

Fort Washinaton, MD
Fairmount Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA

Fort Washinaton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Columbia, MD

Upper Marlboro, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Washington, DC
Waldorf, MD

Fort Washington, MD
Capitol Hats, MD

City

Bowie, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Bowie, MD
Waldorf, MD



ALL-EVENTS

Pos

Name

Riffey, Leslie A
Williams, Katrina P
Knight, Keva J

Jones, Lynda F
Middleton, Shaunita L
Rentuma, Kimberly R
Allen, Suprena E
Lilly, Aanes C

Hilliard, Latonva D
Bell, Tiffanie E

Miller, Vera D
McDuffie, Sheila M
Campbell, Dorothy S
Bazile, Delores
Edwards, Peaay V
Small, Sheila L
McDowell, Brenda A
Harcum, Yvette
McCall, Lillian H
McDonald, Eugenia A
Milam, Kristina
Walker, Hazel

Kemp, Helen L
Petitto, Moncel E
McConnell, Nichele M
White, Nannette M
Shackelford, Valerie N
Evans, Briana R
Head, Deborah A
Johnson-Clark, Carletha O
Colbert-Box, Sandra M

SCRATCH ALL-EVENTS
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Bell, Tiffanie E
McConnell, Nichele M
Milam, Kristina
Evans, Briana R

Entry
60
36
62
31

17

26
13
29

23

27
22
12

60
48
50
55

27
15
62
30

52

50

Entry
29
15
55
40

Score
2,223
2,219
2,207
2,200
2,190
2,169
2,164
2,163
2,157
2,154
2,150
2,136
2,133
2,132
2,129
2,129
2,127
2,117
2,112
2,112
2,105
2,102
2,100
2,098
2,096
2,093
2,086
2,084
2,082
2,081
2,081

Score
2,091
1,961
1,952
1,949

Hdcp
495
603
792
702
540
267
477
801
936

774
1134
567
684
594
594
504
567
756
288
153
891
576
657
135
432
333
135
540
585
423

Prize
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00
$55.00
$50.00
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$29.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.50
$24.50
$22.00
$21.00
$19.50
$19.50
$18.00
$17.00
$16.00
$15.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.50
$10.50

Prize
$100.00
$70.00
$40.00
$15.00

City

Columbia, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Landover, MD

Fort Washinagton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Fairmount Heights, MD
Bowie, MD

Fort Washinagton, MD
Washington, DC

Fort Washinaton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Washinaton, DC

Fort Washinaton, MD
Bowie, MD
Columbia, MD
Washinaton, DC
Capitol Hats, MD
Bowie, MD

Temple Hills, MD
Fort Washinaton, MD
Waldorf, MD

Gwynn Oak, MD
Bowie, MD
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD

Capitol Hats, MD
Fort Washinaton, MD
Capitol Hats, MD

City

Bowie, MD
Gwynn Oak, MD
Bowie, MD
Waldorf, MD



SENIOR SINGLES

Pos Team name Entry Score Hdcp
1 Bowlinag, Angela F 41 761 120
2 Edwards, Peagay V 22 752 198
3 Peoples, Carolvn V 58 746 183

McDowell, Brenda A 62 746 168

5 Crews, Anne E 46 735 306
6 Murphy, Penny K 2 734 126
McConnell, Nichele M 15 734 45

8 Allen, Karen M 59 725 129
9 Rogers, RitaR 12 724 264
10 Greene, Evelyn C 59 722 81
11 Jenkins, Sharon 13 715 186
12 Jones, Lynda F 31 711 234
Barnett-Johnson, Brenda C 10 711 177

14 Wherry, Karen D 27 710 219
15 Harcum, Yvette 60 708 189
16 Young, Ida M 10 705 168
17 McCall, Lillian H 48 704 252

SENIOR ALL-EVENTS

Pos Team name Entry Score Hdcp
1 Jones, Lynda F 31 2,200 702
2 Allen, Suprena E 7 2,164 477
3 Lilly, Agnes C 26 2,163 801
4 Bazile, Delores 27 2,132 684
5 Edwards, Pegqgy V 22 2,129 594

Small, Sheila L 12 2,129 594

7 McDowell, Brenda A 62 2,127 504
8 Harcum, Yvette 60 2,117 567
9 McCall, Lillian H 48 2,112 756
10 McConnell, Nichele M 15 2,096 135
11 White, Nannette M 62 2,093 432
12 Briscoe, Shirley C 36 2,088 495
McDonald, Eugenia A 50 2,088 288

14 Colbert-Box, Sandra M 50 2,081 423
15 Jackson, Leslie R 9 2,080 396
16 Howard, Lori N 8 2,078 720
17 Young, Gloria T 22 2,077 657
18 Johnson-Lassiter, Zena A 8 2,070 486
19 Greene, Evelyn C 59 2,069 243

SITE / DATES
AMF Capital Plaza * March 16-17 and 23-24, 2019

TOURNAMENT MANAGER
Sondra Blakey
301/499-1693 x102
womens.tourney@gmail.com

"Like Us" on Facebook to receive the latest news from NCAUSBCA
www.facebook.com/ncausbca

NCAUSBCA
www.ncausbca.org

Prize
$125.00
$90.00
$70.00
$70.00
$65.00
$60.50
$60.50
$56.00
$55.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.50
$50.50
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$15.00

Prize
$110.00
$95.00
$73.00
$70.00
$65.50
$65.50
$61.00
$58.00
$53.50
$49.00
$46.00
$43.00
$53.50
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$31.00
$28.00
$25.00

City

Waldorf, MD
Washington, DC
Bowie, MD

Bowie, MD

Silver Sprina, MD
Fairfax, VA

Gwynn Oak, MD
Columbia, MD

Fort Washinagton, MD
Columbia, MD
Fairmount Heights, MD
Alexandria, VA

Fort Washinaton, MD
Waldorf, MD
Columbia, MD

Fort Washinaton, MD
Washinaton, DC

City

Alexandria, VA

Fort Washington, MD
Waldorf, MD
Waldorf, MD
Washington, DC

Fort Washington, MD
Bowie, MD
Columbia, MD
Washington, DC
Gwynn Oak, MD
Bowie, MD
Washington, DC
Capitol Hgts, MD
Capitol Hgts, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Fort Washington, MD
Washington, DC

Fort Washington, MD
Columbia, MD
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